
 

40th LATE MODEL 

SEASON IN 2018 

 

1,000th Late Model 

Night in 2018 
 

2018 LATE MODEL SEASON POINT FUND* 
$5,000 to the 2018 Indianapolis Speedrome Late Model Track Champion 

2nd Place $2,000 5th Place $400 8th Place $200 
3rd Place $1,000 6th Place $275 9th Place $175 
4th Place $600 7th Place $225 10th Place $125 

*A driver can miss 1 event and must attend the banquet to receive point fund money 
 

2018 LATE MODEL SEASON CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE 
Saturday April 7  Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday April 14 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday April 21 Triple Crown 25-Lap Figure 8’s 
Saturday April 28 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday May 5  Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday May 12 Phyllis Tunny Memorial 75-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday May 19 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday May 26 Ed Bishop Memorial 75-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday June 16 Jake Cohen Memorial 150-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday June 23 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday June 30 Clockwise Oval & Backwards 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday July 7  Oval & Mike Greig Sr Memorial 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday July 14  Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday July 21  Sonny Thompson Memorial 100-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday July 28  50-Lap Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Friday  August 3 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday August 4 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday August 11 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday August 18 Oval & 50-Lap Figure 8 
Saturday August 25 1-Hour Figure 8 Endurance Race 
 

2018 LATE MODEL SEASON FEATURE PRIZE MONEY 
 25-Lap 50-Lap 50-Lap 75-Lap 100-Lap Triple 150-Lap 1-Hour 

Oval Oval Figure 8 Figure 8 Figure 8 Crown Figure 8 Figure 8 

1st $300 $500 $1,000 $1,200 $1,500 $1,500 $1,750 $2,000 

2nd $150 $250 $500 $600 $750 $750 $900 $1,000 

3rd $75 $150 $350 $400 $400 $400 $450 $500 

4th $60 $125 $300 $350 $350 $350 $400 $400 

5th $50 $100 $250 $300 $300 $300 $350 $350 

6th $45 $90 $225 $275 $275 $275 $325 $325 

7th $40 $80 $200 $250 $250 $250 $300 $300 

8th $35 $70 $175 $225 $225 $225 $275 $275 

9th $30 $60 $150 $200 $200 $200 $250 $250 

10th $25 $45 $140 $175 $175 $175 $225 $225 

11th $20 $40 $120 $150 $150 $150 $200 $200 

12th $15 $30 $110 $125 $125 $125 $150 $150 

Start $10 $25 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 

All 2018 Indianapolis Speedrome events scheduled are subject to change 
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